ENGINEER £ ^ CL— LOGGED BY j f j J TYPE
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
Application Acronyms:

EFFECTIVE DATE 19980601
REGION CD 42 SAN JUAN
MP TYPE CODE 10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU)
SAMPLE DATE
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG)
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST LIFE (MONTHS)
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER
TEST PURPOSE CODE
GAS
19980601
_14.730
60
6
038689
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1127.058 DRY 1147.000
BTU/CF
WET _1127.058 DRY
VAPOR FACTOR
1147.000
PETROLEUM LAND CORP
03=DETAIL SCR 04=MP-NM BRWS
11=PREV SCR 12=MAIN MENU
21=REFRESH SCR 22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
Page No.: 1
P r i n t Time: Wed Aug 12 09:27:49 1998
Property ID: 1237
Property Name: SAN JUAN 27-4 UNIT | 3 | 49495A-1 fYW
Table Name: Q:\PUBLIC\GENTITY\GDPNOS\TEST.DBF
--DATE-- CUM GAS-- M FWHP- M FBHP- M SIWHP M SIBHP
• • • • • • • • • • • ~—• n r , • * • • • • W T , • • B • • * n r _ , • • • • • • n r , • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • a ]vif~> • • • • D c i • • • • m i U q 1 • • • • D o " " P c ; 1 1 1 1 1 1
08/30/56 3000 1019 . 0
11/06/58 15000 618 . 0
11/22/59 17000 584 . 0
06/14/60 18000 597 . 0
06/13/61 20000 508 . 0
07/31/62 22000 514 . 0
06/16/65 22000 734 .0
07/18/67 0 0 . 0 894 . 0 o. 0
11/13/67 25000 1019 . 0
05/15/68 28000 988 . 0
05/21/70 40830 429 . 0 817 .0 o. 0
04/30/71 45415 375 . 0 907 . 0 o. 0
05/02/72 50961 376 . 0 782 . 0 o. 0
11/24/81 92302 777 . 0
04/07/86 106380 288 . 0 1032 . 0 o. 0
09/05/89 126167 345 . 0 498 . 0 o. 0
09/19/91 127696 334 .0 725 . 0 o. 0
12/16/91 129422 713 . 0 (»>OtfuM
OPR008M2 3119 OOO8 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 10:04:29.4 08/12/98
MOL
HYDROGEN
HELIUM
NITROGEN
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
METHANE
ETHANE

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
71315
19980501
42
10
** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
SAN JUAN 27-4 UNIT 3 f r W
SAN JUAN
GAS METER WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG)
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST LIFE (MONTHS)
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER
TEST PURPOSE CODE
19980501
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1185.032 DRY 1206.000
_14.730
60
6
03 8689 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
BTU/CF
WET _1185.032 DRY _1206.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03 =DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
0 6=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
SH")*
" I I O -
sjD
®ooo
o o x i n 00 © r- © © cn m
<̂  r̂™ QTi © CD ftjamf
<~~* © • » cn M cn
** - © OD •
O © © <H cn
LD Ln «H
aa*a»J
sD so
r>
re
Hi
X 8J Of
PC e s s co <P o
13 =5 0) OJ SU ns CJ £ OJ « QJ
W O PC PC X <C 0* ry g; Q r y CD
CO
<r